

BIDS RECEIVED:

**ERBR-69(01)
Country Club Road
Tate County**

BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEERING ESTIMATE		STE-BIL Grading, Inc. Waterford, MS 38685 MS Certification: 22458-MC		Double S, Inc. Grenada, MS 38901 MS Certification: 12020		Phillips Contracting Company, Inc. Columbus, MS 39704 MS Certification: 00229-MC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS											
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
S-203-E	BORROW EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (LVM) (CLASS 9)	1200.00	CY	\$ 14.00	\$ 16,800.00	10.00	\$ 12,000.00	15.00	\$ 18,000.00	21.25	\$ 25,500.00
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCAVATION (FM)	200.00	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	10.00	\$ 2,000.00	15.00	\$ 3,000.00	25.00	\$ 5,000.00
S-206-A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	450.00	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,600.00	10.00	\$ 4,500.00	15.00	\$ 6,750.00	25.00	\$ 11,250.00
247-A	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
S-601-A	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	260.65	CY	\$ 700.00	\$ 182,455.00	575.00	\$ 149,873.75	650.00	\$ 169,422.50	745.00	\$ 194,184.25
S-602-A	REINFORCING STEEL	44,010.00	LB	\$ 1.00	\$ 44,010.00	1.00	\$ 44,010.00	1.10	\$ 48,411.00	1.00	\$ 44,010.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.00	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ -	10.00	\$ -	10.00	\$ -	10.00	\$ -
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS:				\$	293,465.00	\$	259,033.75	\$	295,583.50	\$	357,944.25
EROSION CONTROL ITEMS											
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	0.75	TON	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 825.00	800.00	\$ 600.00	1,000.00	\$ 750.00	2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.08	TON	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 88.00	800.00	\$ 64.00	1,000.00	\$ 80.00	2,500.00	\$ 200.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	0.75	ACRE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 900.00	800.00	\$ 600.00	2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	3,000.00	\$ 2,250.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	2.25	TON	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,012.50	500.00	\$ 1,125.00	500.00	\$ 1,125.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE I) (AOS 0.15 mm - 0.84 mm)	300.00	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00	3.00	\$ 900.00	4.00	\$ 1,200.00	4.00	\$ 1,200.00
237-A	WATTLES, 20"	40.00	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	6.00	\$ 240.00	10.00	\$ 400.00	10.00	\$ 400.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 300 LB	300.00	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,500.00	58.00	\$ 17,400.00	65.00	\$ 19,500.00	60.00	\$ 18,000.00
SUBTOTAL EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:				\$	23,995.50	\$	20,929.00	\$	24,555.00	\$	28,050.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	317,460.50	\$	279,962.75	\$	320,138.50	\$	385,994.25


BIDS RECEIVED:

**ERBR-69(01)
Country Club Road
Tate County**

Patton Construction, LLC Pontotoc, MS 38863 MS Certification:	Colom Construction Co., Inc. Ripley, MS 38663 MS Certification: 05993-MC
--	---

BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS							
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	80,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	112,000.00	\$ 125,900.00
S-203-E	BORROW EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (LVM) (CLASS 9)	1200.00	CY	12.00	\$ 14,400.00	20.00	\$ 24,000.00
S-203-F	CHANNEL EXCAVATION (FM)	200.00	CY	20.00	\$ 4,000.00	12.00	\$ 2,400.00
S-206-A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	450.00	CY	20.00	\$ 9,000.00	15.00	\$ 6,750.00
247-A	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	1	EA	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
S-601-A	CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	260.65	CY	600.00	\$ 156,390.00	620.00	\$ 161,603.00
S-602-A	REINFORCING STEEL	44,010.00	LB	1.10	\$ 48,411.00	1.65	\$ 72,616.50
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.00	SF	10.00	\$ -	10.00	
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS:				\$	379,701.00	\$	550,769.50
EROSION CONTROL ITEMS							
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13:13:13)	0.75	TON	1,000.00	\$ 750.00	1,200.00	\$ 900.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.08	TON	1,000.00	\$ 80.00	1,600.00	\$ 128.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	0.75	ACRE	1,000.00	\$ 750.00	1,200.00	\$ 900.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	2.25	TON	400.00	\$ 900.00	750.00	\$ 1,687.50
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE I) (AOS 0.15 mm - 0.84 mm)	300.00	LF	4.00	\$ 1,200.00	7.50	\$ 2,250.00
237-A	WATTLES, 20"	40.00	LF	10.00	\$ 400.00	20.00	\$ 800.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 300 LB	300.00	TON	65.00	\$ 19,500.00	56.00	\$ 16,800.00
SUBTOTAL EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:				\$	23,580.00	\$	23,465.50
TOTAL BID:				\$	403,281.00	\$	574,235.00

I certify this to be a true and correct tabulation of all bids:


Larry L. Britt PE/PS


Date